Survey Results

17 total responses

Everyone Yes no n/a
Improved my awareness of the topics covered 17

Provided new knowledge 17

Provided new skills 12 2 2
Modified my opinions and/or attitudes 11 5 1

How many people do you estimate you will
share some aspect of this project within the
next 12 months? 10 3 20 6 20 20 20 50 5 100 20 12 100 10 2

Producers — In the next year I am likely to
use some aspect of this project to

Adopt one or more of the practices shown 11 1 2
Increase the operation’s diversifications 8 2 4
Reduce my use of purchased off-farm inputs 7 2 5
Increase my networking with other producers 10 2 2
Incorporate value-added into some aspect of

my operation 7 1 6
Professionals — In the next year I am likely

to use some aspect of this project

In an education program that I plan or

participate in 8 2 4
As a resource I will make available to

producers 6 1 6
As a professional development tool for my

peers 9 2

To improve advice/counsel I give to producers 9 1



